
MD-SC,A-SC,SMR-SC

FY 2011-12 Average Daily Membership (100th Day)
FY 2012-13 Estimated Student Count
40th Day Actual

K-8
9-12
SubTotal

X
X

=
=

Add-Ons

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SMR-R

MDSSI
OI R
OI SC

EDP
MOMR
VI

Total Weighted Add-On Count

Weighted Student Counts

Non-AOI Student Counts

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

0.000
0.000
0.000

179.240
173.000
162.719

179.240
173.000
162.719

0.000

160.423

0.000
1.534

0.000

246.089

DD,ED,MIMR,SLD,SLI,OHI ==X

0.000

0.000
7.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000

24.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
6.470
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000

23.391
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
2.000
0.000
6.492
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000

23.691
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
42.168
0.000
0.000
3.158
0.000
0.072
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
38.972
0.000
0.000
3.158
0.000
0.070
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

0.000
0.230
0.000

39.108
0.000
0.000
3.158
0.000
0.071
0.000
0.000
0.000

42.567

K-8 9-12 Total

Student Count

160.423 246.089

100th Day Actual
Enrollment Cap
* Student count used to calculate equalization assistance

0.000 160.423 160.423
200

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

0.000
0.230
0.000

39.108
0.000
0.000
3.158
0.000
0.071
0.000
0.000
0.000

Estimated
40th Day

FY 2012-13 ADM
40th Day

FY 2012-13
ADM

*100th Day
FY 2012-13

ADM
        

Estimated
Student Count

                    
40th Day

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

     Total     
Student Count

Add-On
               

100th Day
Student Count

*

*

*

3.000 * 0.3452.000 0.230

K-3 Reading ==X0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.040 0.0000.000
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MD-SC,A-SC,SMR-SC

FY 2011-12 Average Daily Membership (100th Day)
FY 2012-13 Estimated Student Count
40th Day Actual

K-8
9-12
SubTotal

X
X

=
=

Add-Ons

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SMR-R

MDSSI
OI R
OI SC

EDP
MOMR
VI

Total Weighted Add-On Count

Weighted Student Counts

AOI Full Time Student Counts

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
1.534

0.000

0.000

DD,ED,MIMR,SLD,SLI,OHI ==X

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

K-8 9-12 Total

Student Count

0.000 0.000

100th Day Actual
Enrollment Cap
* Student count used to calculate equalization assistance

0.000 0.000 0.000
200

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Estimated
40th Day

FY 2012-13 ADM
40th Day

FY 2012-13
ADM

*100th Day
FY 2012-13

ADM
        

Estimated
Student Count

                    
40th Day

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

     Total     
Student Count

Add-On
               

100th Day
Student Count

*

*

*

0.000 * 0.0000.000 0.000

K-3 Reading ==X0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.040 0.0000.000
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MD-SC,A-SC,SMR-SC

FY 2011-12 Average Daily Membership (100th Day)
FY 2012-13 Estimated Student Count
40th Day Actual

K-8
9-12
SubTotal

X
X

=
=

Add-Ons

ELL
K-3

HI
MD-R,A-R,SMR-R

MDSSI
OI R
OI SC

EDP
MOMR
VI

Total Weighted Add-On Count

Weighted Student Counts

AOI Part Time Student Counts

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=

=
=
=
=
=
=

=
=
=

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
1.534

0.000

0.000

DD,ED,MIMR,SLD,SLI,OHI ==X

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.060
0.115
4.771
6.024
5.833
7.947
3.158
6.773
0.003
4.822
4.421
4.806

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

K-8 9-12 Total

Student Count

0.000 0.000

100th Day Actual
Enrollment Cap
* Student count used to calculate equalization assistance

0.000 0.000 0.000
200

Support Level Weight Weighted Student Count

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Estimated
40th Day

FY 2012-13 ADM
40th Day

FY 2012-13
ADM

*100th Day
FY 2012-13

ADM
        

Estimated
Student Count

                    
40th Day

Student Count
Support

Level
Weight

     Total     
Student Count

Add-On
               

100th Day
Student Count

*

*

*

0.000 * 0.0000.000 0.000

Total

K-3 Reading ==X0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.040 0.0000.000
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Base Support Level

Base Level Amount
Base Support Level
Base Support Level Adjustments
Adjusted Base Support Level

Total Weighted Student Count

Student Count
Additional Assistance Per Student
Additional Assistance
Total Additional Assistance

288.656

$943,246.98

$943,246.98

0.000 160.423

$0.00 $309,326.02
$309,326.02

$3,267.72

$0.00

Base Support Level Adjustments

Additional Assistance

$1,654.41 $1,928.19

Equalization Assistance
Adjusted Base Support Level $943,246.98
Total Additional Assistance
Equalization Base/Assistance $1,252,573.00

$309,326.02

$0.00
K-8 9-12

246.089Non-AOI Student Counts 42.567+ = 288.656
0.000AOI Full Time Student Counts 0.000+ = 0.000

+ = 0.0000.0000.000AOI Part Time Student Counts

Student Counts Weighted Student Weighted Add-On

(
(

) x 0.95
) x 0.85

288.656
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